
LOT 4
HIGHLAND HILLS PB 6/231

HAMMOND JON M L/E/DERUYTER KAREN R L/E
1521 AMELIA CR
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-31-1383-0004-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1007.00

05/08/2025 MLU

05/12/2019 KBA 0.00 225,000 0 0 225,000

STANDARD
2

345,087
7,114

225,000
577,201
249,155
328,046

HX HB 50,722
277,324
577,201

0

560,815

2289/1686 7/12/2019 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HAMMOND JON M & KAREN

BRASSARD EMILY & TY

1963/0671 2/17/2015 PR Q I 02 325,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

YOUSIF JULIE ANN P/R 

HAMMOND JON M & KAR

2025
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS NASSAU COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION

EXTRA FEATURES

LAND DESCRIPTION TOTAL OB/XF

SALES DATA

BUILDING NOTES

BUILDING DIMENSIONS

REVIEW DATE BY PRINTED 07/30/2025 BY SYSTotal Acres: Total Land Value: Market: Agricultural: Common:

VALUATION SUMMARY
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Tax Group: Tax Dist:
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TOTAL LAND VALUE - MARKET
TOTAL MARKET VALUE
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TOTAL EXEMPTION VALUE
BASE TAXABLE VALUE
TOTAL JUST VALUE
NCON VALUE
INCOME VALUE
PREVIOUS YEAR MKT VALUE
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GROSS
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PAGE 1 of 1 2

20033574 XFOB 4,000 07/29/2003

20021266 NEW CONSTR 166,795 07/24/2002

2016HX Base Yr

1521 AMELIA CIR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 70
Exterior Wall 23 REINF CONC 30
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 70
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0900 01 2,323 125.7438 165.98 385,572 2003 2003 0 0 0 10.50 89.50

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2016 Heated Area: 1977

BAS 1,977 100 2003 1,977 293,687

FGR 456 55 2003 251 37,287

FOP 91 30 2003 27 4,010

FSP 170 40 2003 68 10,102

2,694 2,323 345,087

BAS=[YR=2003]  W2 N3 W10 S3 W2 S6 W8 FSP=[YR=2003]  W19 S8 E2
S2 E15 N8 E2 N2 $ S2 W2 S8 W15 N2 W2 N8 W15 S45 E14
FOP=[YR=2003]  S2 E10 N6 W2 N5 W7 S9 W1 $ E1 N9 E7 S5 E13
FGR=[YR=2003]  S8 E21 N26 W6 S6 W15 S12 $ N12 E15 N6 E6 N29 $
.

BAS
2003

2
3
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3

2
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8
2

2

8

15
2
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8

15
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14
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5
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FSP
2003

19

8

2
2

15

8

2
2

FOP
2003

2
10

6
2

5

7

9
FGR
2003

8

21

26

6

6

15

12

1 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 2003 2003 3 86 3,010

2 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 38 3 114.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2003 2003 3 82 608

3 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 41 16 656.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2003 2003 3 82 3,496

7,114

1 000100 C RES 100 0003 R-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 225,000.00 225,000.00 225,000


